SCHUTTE

Stock no. :1104-2008

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Tool and Cutter Grinder
Make : SCHUTTE

Type : WU63-CNC

Year :

Control type

Control

Storage location : Lager Mulheim/Ruhr
Origin :

Delivery time : immediately or upon agreement
Quotation : free on truck

Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

max. grinding diameter
grinding length

workpiece length

y-axis

z-axis

centre height

swing dia.

total power requirement
weight of the machine ca.
dimensions of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

YOM in mid 1990, in 2010 completely modernized
with new CNC control

- speed of the workpiece (division)

1-100 rpm

- number of divisions max. 999

- Feeds X axis 0.1 - 12,000 mm / min

- Feeds Z axis 0.1 - 2000 mm / min

- Solution in X, Y and Z axis 0.05 mm

- Clamping length between tips 850 mm

- Spindle rotation speeds2250 / 3000/4500/6000 rpm
- Power output 1.6 / 2.0 kW

SUMA

The Machine Company

260 mm
610 mm
680 mm
230 mm
280 mm
115 mm
260 mm
1,3 kW
14 t
2,7x1,8x1,8 m
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VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Tool_and_Cutter_Grinder/SCHUeTTE/WU63-CNC/1104-2008

Technical specifications according to manufacturer’s information / documentation

SUMA GmbH
Aktienstr. 23 - 53 - 45473 Mulheim Fon: +49 (0)2085940719 - suma@suma.ws

SUMA

The Machine Company

Page: 2/3


https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Tool_and_Cutter_Grinder/SCHUeTTE/WU63-CNC/1104-2008

Tool and Cutter Grinder
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MACHINE PICTURES
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